## **KODIAK**

5 top management risks for healthcare in 2024

- Know where your risks are hiding
- · Know how your risks are related
- Know how your risks affect patient care and your reputation

The healthcare risk specialists at Kodiak Solutions can help you make the connections.



"Crowe" is the brand name under which the member firms of Crowe Global operate and provide professional services, and those firms together form the Crowe Global network of independent audit, tax, and consulting firms. "Crowe" may be use refer to individual firms, to several such firms, or to all firms within the Crowe Global network. Crowe Oayman Ltd. and Crowe Horwarth IT Services LLP are subsidiaries of Crowe LLP. Crowe LLP is an Indianal minited liability partnership and the member firms of Crowe Global. Services to clients are provided by the individual member firms of Crowe Global, but Crowe Global, but Crowe Global services to clients are provided by the individual member firms of Crowe Global, but Crowe Global is a Swiss entity that does not provide services to clients. Each member firm as experience only for its own acts and omissions and not those of any other Growe Global network firm or other party. Visit www.crowe.com/disclosure for more information about Crowe LLP, its subsidiaries, and Growe Global.